
 AAOHN J   changed to   WORKPLACE HEALTH SAF  2012 

 ACS COMB SCI   changed from  J COMB CHEM   2011 

 AGR SCI CHINA   changed to   J INTEGR AGR   2012 

 ALPINE BOT   changed from  BOT HELV   2011 

 ANN LAB MED   changed from  KOREAN J LAB MED   2012 

 ANN TROP MED PARASIT  changed to   PATHOG GLOB HEALTH   2012 

 ANN TROP PAEDIATR   changed to   PAEDIATR INT CHILD H  2012 

 ANTIBIOTIQUES   changed to   J ANTI-INFECT   2011 

 APPL NEUROPSYCH-ADUL  changed from  APPL NEUROPSYCHOL   2012 

 APPL NEUROPSYCHOL   changed to   APPL NEUROPSYCH-ADUL  2012 

 ATHLET THER TODAY   changed to   INT J ATHL THER TRAI  2011 

 AUST J SOIL RES   changed to   SOIL RES   2012 

 B SOC BOT MEX   changed to   BOT SCI   2012 

 BALK MED J   changed from  TRAK UNIV TIP FAK DE  2011 

 BIOMED ENG-BIOMED TE  changed from  BIOMED TECH   2012 

 BIOMED TECH   changed to   BIOMED ENG-BIOMED TE  2012 

 BMJ QUAL SAF   changed from  QUAL SAF HEALTH CARE  2011 

 BOT HELV   changed to   ALPINE BOT   2011 

 BOT SCI   changed from  B SOC BOT MEX   2012 

 CANCER GENET CYTOGEN  changed to   CANCER GENET-NY   2011 

 CANCER GENET-NY   changed from  CANCER GENET CYTOGEN  2011 

 CELL J   changed from  YAKHTEH   2011 

 CHEMPLUSCHEM   changed from  COLLECT CZECH CHEM C  2012 

 CHINESE SOC ANTHROP   changed to   CHINESE SOCIOL REV   2011 

 CHINESE SOCIOL REV   changed from  CHINESE SOC ANTHROP   2011 

 CHRON DIS INJ CAN   changed from  CHRONIC DIS CAN   2011 

 CHRONIC DIS CAN   changed to   CHRON DIS INJ CAN   2011 

 CLIN RES HEPATOL GAS  changed from  GASTROEN CLIN BIOL   2011 

 COLLECT CZECH CHEM C  changed to   CHEMPLUSCHEM   2012 

 COMPUT THEOR CHEM   changed from  J MOL STRUC-THEOCHEM  2011 

 CROAT J EDUC   changed from  ODGOJNE ZNAN   2011 

 DAN MED BULL   changed to   DAN MED J   2012 

 DAN MED J   changed from  DAN MED BULL   2012 

 EJHP PRACT   merged into   EUR J HOSP PHARM-S P  2012 

 EPIDEMIOL PSICHIAT S  changed to   EPIDEMIOL PSYCH SCI   2011 

 EPIDEMIOL PSYCH SCI   changed from  EPIDEMIOL PSICHIAT S  2011 

 EUR J COGN PSYCHOL   changed to   J COGN PSYCHOL   2012 

 EUR J HOSP PHARM-S P  merged from   EJHP PRACT   2012 

 EUR J REMOTE SENS   changed from  ITAL J REMOTE SENS   2012 

 EUR PHYS J PLUS   changed from  NUOVO CIM B   2011 

 EUR T TELECOMMUN   changed to   T EMERG TELECOMMUN T  2012 

 FRESHW SCI   changed from  J N AM BENTHOL SOC   2012 

 FRONT PHYS CHINA   changed to   FRONT PHYS-BEIJING   2012 



 FRONT PHYS-BEIJING   changed from  FRONT PHYS CHINA   2012 

 GASTROEN CLIN BIOL   changed to   CLIN RES HEPATOL GAS  2011 

 GERIATR PSYCHOL NEUR  changed from  PSYCHOL NEUROPSYCHIA  2012 

 IEEE ENG MED BIOL   changed to   IEEE PULSE   2012 

 IEEE PULSE   changed from  IEEE ENG MED BIOL   2012 

 IJST-T ELECTR ENG   split from   IRAN J SCI TECHNOL B  2012 

 INDIAN J GEO-MAR SCI  changed from  INDIAN J MAR SCI   2011 

 INDIAN J MAR SCI   changed to   INDIAN J GEO-MAR SCI  2011 

 INRA PROD ANIM   changed from  PROD ANIM   2011 

 INT J ATHL THER TRAI  changed from  ATHLET THER TODAY   2011 

 INT J CLIN PHARM-NET  changed from  PHARM WORLD SCI   2011 

 INT J NURS KNOWL   changed from  INT J NURS TERMIN CL  2012 

 INT J NURS TERMIN CL  changed to   INT J NURS KNOWL   2012 

 INT J PEDIATR OBES   changed to   PEDIATR OBES   2012 

 IRAN J SCI TECHNOL B  split into   IJST-T ELECTR ENG   2012 

 ITAL J REMOTE SENS   changed to   EUR J REMOTE SENS   2012 

 J ACAD NUTR DIET   changed from  J AM DIET ASSOC   2012 

 J AM DIET ASSOC   changed to   J ACAD NUTR DIET   2012 

 J ANAL METHODS CHEM   changed from  J AUTOM METHOD MANAG  2012 

 J ANTI-INFECT   changed from  ANTIBIOTIQUES   2011 

 J APPL BIOMATER BIOM  changed to   J APPL BIOMATER FUNC  2012 

 J APPL BIOMATER FUNC  changed from  J APPL BIOMATER BIOM  2012 

 J AUTOM METHOD MANAG  changed to   J ANAL METHODS CHEM   2012 

 J COGN PSYCHOL   changed from  EUR J COGN PSYCHOL   2012 

 J COMB CHEM   changed to   ACS COMB SCI   2011 

 J INTEGR AGR   changed from  AGR SCI CHINA   2012 

 J MOL STRUC-THEOCHEM  changed to   COMPUT THEOR CHEM   2011 

 J N AM BENTHOL SOC   changed to   FRESHW SCI   2012 

 J PULP PAP SCI   changed to   J-FOR   2012 

 J RADIOL   changed to   J RADIOL DIAGN INTER  2012 

 J RADIOL DIAGN INTER  changed from  J RADIOL   2012 

 J SOFTW MAINT EVOL-R  changed to   J SOFTW-EVOL PROC   2012 

 J SOFTW-EVOL PROC   changed from  J SOFTW MAINT EVOL-R  2012 

 J TRAUMA   changed to   J TRAUMA ACUTE CARE   2012 

 J TRAUMA ACUTE CARE   changed from  J TRAUMA   2012 

 J-FOR   changed from  J PULP PAP SCI   2012 

 KOREAN J LAB MED   changed to   ANN LAB MED   2012 

 NUCLEIC ACID THER   changed from  OLIGONUCLEOTIDES   2012 

 NUOVO CIM B   changed to   EUR PHYS J PLUS   2011 

 ODGOJNE ZNAN   changed to   CROAT J EDUC   2011 

 OLIGONUCLEOTIDES   changed to   NUCLEIC ACID THER   2012 

 PAEDIATR INT CHILD H  changed from  ANN TROP PAEDIATR   2012 

 PATHOG GLOB HEALTH   changed from  ANN TROP MED PARASIT  2012 



 PEDIATR OBES   changed from  INT J PEDIATR OBES   2012 

 PHARM WORLD SCI   changed to   INT J CLIN PHARM-NET  2011 

 PROD ANIM   changed to   INRA PROD ANIM   2011 

 PSYCHOL NEUROPSYCHIA  changed to   GERIATR PSYCHOL NEUR  2012 

 QUAL SAF HEALTH CARE  changed to   BMJ QUAL SAF   2011 

 RIV BIOL-BIOL FORUM   changed to   THEOR BIOL FORUM   2011 

 SOIL RES   changed from  AUST J SOIL RES   2012 

 T EMERG TELECOMMUN T  changed from  EUR T TELECOMMUN   2012 

 THEOR BIOL FORUM   changed from  RIV BIOL-BIOL FORUM   2011 

 TRAK UNIV TIP FAK DE  changed to   BALK MED J   2011 

 WORKPLACE HEALTH SAF  changed from  AAOHN J   2012 

 YAKHTEH   changed to   CELL J   2011 

 


